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Thursday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12Bowlero Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 KIBBLES & KLIPS 75.0 6 2 66.2 90 46 2 31216 34048
2 3 TURNER LAWN CARE 75.0 6 2 57.4 78 58 2 26033 33302
3 5 BOWLERO LANES 75.0 6 2 55.9 76 60 2 26845 33208
4 11 D & D FITNESS 75.0 6 2 52.9 72 64 2 27785 33182
5 4 MACM 75.0 6 2 44.1 60 76 2 27323 33170
6 10 RICH'S AQUA CONS 75.0 6 2 39.0 53 83 2 23263 32803
7 1 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 25.0 2 6 62.5 85 51 1 30038 33314
8 8 AREA DIESEL 25.0 2 6 39.7 54 82 1 28855 33139
9 9 GRIFFEL FARMS 25.0 2 6 42.6 58 78 1 24735 32961

10 7 CARLINVILLE CHIR 25.0 2 6 45.6 62 74 1 24346 32938
11 12 PJ'S TIRE & SERV 25.0 2 6 51.5 70 66 1 25309 32791
12 6 GOODMAN AGENCY 25.0 2 6 42.6 58 78 1 26646 31458

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 AREA DIESEL 594 608 543 1745 2 <---> TURNER LAWN CARE 555 687 585 1827 6
3-4 GOODMAN AGENCY 742 695 585 2022 2 <---> RICH'S AQUA CONS 670 718 665 2053 6
5-6 BOWLERO LANES 632 622 743 1997 6 <---> GRIFFEL FARMS 656 607 636 1899 2
7-8 LANE ZERO PRO SHO 628 558 623 1809 2 <---> D & D FITNESS 693 706 597 1996 6

9-10 KIBBLES & KLIPS 697 661 643 2001 6 <---> PJ'S TIRE & SERV 675 660 654 1989 2
11-12 MACM 705 675 681 2061 6 <---> CARLINVILLE CHIR 674 685 646 2005 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk18  12/21 10- 2  7- 5 11- 3 12- 4  9- 1  8- 6
Wk19  12/28 11- 7  9-12  1- 8  5-10  6- 4  3- 2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 651 KIBBLES & KLIPS 650 GOODMAN AGENCY 623 BOWLERO LANES
Scratch Series 1863 KIBBLES & KLIPS 1746 GOODMAN AGENCY 1707 MACM

Handicap Game 743 BOWLERO LANES 742 GOODMAN AGENCY 718 RICH'S AQUA CONS
Handicap Series 2061 MACM 2053 RICH'S AQUA CONS 2022 GOODMAN AGENCY

Men Scratch Game 247 MATT DALPOZZO 246 WENDELL HOPPER 244 GLENN SCHERER
Scratch Series 676 MIKE GAGNOR 655 TYSON MCDANIEL 647 STEVE STEAD

Handicap Game 284 JOHN BROWN 284 RICHARD HAZELWOOD 270 WENDELL HOPPER
Handicap Series 741 AUSTIN HUBBARD 728 PJ ROSENTRETER 723 JOHN BROWN

Women Scratch Game 225 SHAWNEE JACKSON 202 PATTY MCDANIEL 172 BRENNAN HOPPER
Scratch Series 561 PATTY MCDANIEL 552 SHAWNEE JACKSON 498 BRENNAN HOPPER

Handicap Game 270 SHAWNEE JACKSON 239 PATTY MCDANIEL 230 DEBBIE ELLIOTT
Handicap Series 687 SHAWNEE JACKSON 672 PATTY MCDANIEL 634 ANGIE JANSSEN

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 769 KIBBLES & KLIPS 723 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 669 TURNER LAWN CARE
Scratch Series 1968 KIBBLES & KLIPS 1959 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 1928 D & D FITNESS

Handicap Game 819 TURNER LAWN CARE 816 KIBBLES & KLIPS 792 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP
Handicap Series 2267 D & D FITNESS 2263 TURNER LAWN CARE 2175 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP

Men Scratch Game 300 GLENN SCHERER 289 TYSON MCDANIEL 289 VERN HAWKINS III
Scratch Series 744 GLENN SCHERER 735 VERN HAWKINS III 726 RICK GARBIN

Handicap Game 327 GLENN SCHERER 316 VERN HAWKINS III 304 JOHN BROWN
Handicap Series 825 GLENN SCHERER 816 VERN HAWKINS III 809 WENDELL HOPPER

Women Scratch Game 236 PATTY MCDANIEL 225 SHAWNEE JACKSON 223 BRENNAN HOPPER
Scratch Series 649 PATTY MCDANIEL 615 BRENNAN HOPPER 589 SHAWNEE JACKSON

Handicap Game 289 DEBBIE ELLIOTT 275 PATTY MCDANIEL 272 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Handicap Series 768 PATTY MCDANIEL 739 SHAWNEE JACKSON 735 BRENNAN HOPPER
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Scratch Game 769 KIBBLES & KLIPS 723 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 669 TURNER LAWN CARE
Scratch Series 1968 KIBBLES & KLIPS 1959 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 1928 D & D FITNESS

Handicap Game 819 TURNER LAWN CARE 816 KIBBLES & KLIPS 792 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP
Handicap Series 2267 D & D FITNESS 2263 TURNER LAWN CARE 2175 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP

Men Scratch Game 300 GLENN SCHERER 289 TYSON MCDANIEL 289 VERN HAWKINS III
Scratch Series 744 GLENN SCHERER 735 VERN HAWKINS III 726 RICK GARBIN

Handicap Game 327 GLENN SCHERER 316 VERN HAWKINS III 304 JOHN BROWN
Handicap Series 825 GLENN SCHERER 816 VERN HAWKINS III 809 WENDELL HOPPER

Women Scratch Game 236 PATTY MCDANIEL 223 BRENNAN HOPPER 222 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Scratch Series 649 PATTY MCDANIEL 615 BRENNAN HOPPER 589 SHAWNEE JACKSON

Handicap Game 289 DEBBIE ELLIOTT 275 PATTY MCDANIEL 272 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Handicap Series 768 PATTY MCDANIEL 739 SHAWNEE JACKSON 735 BRENNAN HOPPER

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - LANE ZERO PRO SHOP

12 KEVIN RICKE 198 19 8937 45 615 566 178 162 200 540 594
13 WAYNE WILTSHIRE 175 40 8419 48 557 505 172 185 192 549 672

9 RICK GARBIN 209 9 10680 51 660 605 211 144 164 519 543
17 JULIE RICKE 120 90 0 0 0 0
18 GENE BRADTKE 207 11 3733 18 635 613 0 0

2 - KIBBLES & KLIPS
6 STEVE STEAD 211 8 10141 48 671 619 223 221 203 647 674

76 PATTY MCDANIEL 179 36 9148 51 572 517 202 182 177 561 672
77 TYSON MCDANIEL 222 0 11336 51 706 651 226 212 217 655 655

3 - TURNER LAWN CARE
96 VERN HAWKINS III 195 22 8781 45 627 578 134 230 191 555 621

114 VERN HAWKINS 160 54 8209 51 485 430 165 176 154 495 657
62 R KENNY MEECE bk203 15 1049 6 526 516 0 0
28 RANDY GAFFNEY 120 90 0 0 0 0
94 BOB BISHOP 120 90 0 0 0 0
30 VERN HAWKINS 2 146 66 5705 39 469 426 0 0
97 KURT TURNER 195 22 3522 18 594 572 163 188 147 498 549

4 - MACM
79 MIKE GRAHAM 184 32 7737 42 588 542 202 203 202 607 709
25 ANGIE JANSSEN 142 70 6840 48 453 401 150 127 147 424 634
86 MIKE GAGNOR 206 12 9890 48 667 615 235 227 214 676 718
87 CHICK GIBERSON bk150 63 0 0 0 0

5 - BOWLERO LANES
56 JOHN BLACK 176 39 8480 48 547 495 147 188 165 500 614
58 RICHARD HAZELWOOD 169 45 7626 45 534 485 202 122 238 562 700
57 FRANK DUGGER 180 36 9184 51 590 535 163 192 220 575 683
22 TROY MORTON 120 90 0 0 0 0

118 CALEB SPANGLER 120 90 0 0 0 0
33 BRAD WILKENS 158 55 948 6 483 473 0 0

6 - GOODMAN AGENCY
43 BRENNAN HOPPER 177 38 5870 33 538 501 172 166 160 498 606
45 WENDELL HOPPER 195 22 7614 39 618 575 231 246 166 643 715
46 KEN ZIRGES 168 46 6054 36 537 497 0 0
19 ADAM NOLL 204 14 3674 18 631 609 0 0

119 JIM BOESDORFER 120 90 0 0 0 0
120 KYLE HAZELWOOD 120 90 0 0 0 0

31 MATT DALPOZZO 192 25 1157 6 580 570 247 191 167 605 701
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - CARLINVILLE CHIR
80 DEBBIE ELLIOTT 129 81 5826 45 414 365 109 121 149 379 622

8 R AUSTIN HUBBARD 178 37 6973 39 545 502 228 219 177 624 741
82 DONNIE BOUILLON 163 51 5894 36 502 462 166 174 149 489 642
83 ROSIE BLOOME 167 47 5039 30 505 471 0 0

8 - AREA DIESEL
48 RICH LAUWERENS 202 16 10352 51 610 555 199 201 161 561 606
49 VON LEEFERS 172 43 8257 48 566 514 158 163 137 458 584
50 MIKE HAMMANN 194 23 8747 45 613 564 0 0

117 STEVE MULLINK 120 90 0 0 0 0
52 BRIAN HAMMANN bk198 19 498 3 504 497 161 168 169 498 555

9 - GRIFFEL FARMS
53 GREG GRIFFEL 181 35 8150 45 586 537 190 171 207 568 676
54 BOB MALHAM 156 57 7505 48 502 450 168 116 150 434 602
55 ED GRIFFEL 138 73 6642 48 447 395 133 155 114 402 621
98 JODI GRIFFEL bk138 73 0 0 0 0
23 DALE CONRADY 120 90 0 0 0 0

10 - RICH'S AQUA CONS
88 NICK MILLER 148 64 7136 48 463 411 184 149 156 489 684
89 RICHARD CROWELL 141 71 7230 51 438 383 146 149 138 433 646
24 JOHN BROWN 170 45 8189 48 532 480 158 238 189 585 723

104 WIL BILBRUCK bk132 79 0 0 0 0
5 TERRY CROWELL 118 91 708 6 363 353 0 0

11 - D & D FITNESS
63 ALEX SCHERER 184 32 4974 27 576 545 a174 a174 a174 522 618
64 SHAWNEE JACKSON 170 45 8679 51 555 500 175 225 152 552 687
65 GLENN SCHERER 195 22 9948 51 636 581 244 207 171 622 691
20 LIZ SCHERER 120 90 0 0 0 0
32 JORDAN GRIFFEL 197 20 2962 15 602 583 0 0

12 - PJ'S TIRE & SERV
107 BOB BREMER 180 36 7045 39 557 514 188 136 172 496 601
108 PJ ROSENTRETER 177 38 7976 45 568 519 193 215 200 608 728
109 SCOTT WILLS 162 52 5193 32 512 476 0 0
116 DANE ROSENTRETER bk164 50 510 3 516 509 169 184 157 510 660

29 TIM MARSTON 117 92 2469 21 363 338 0 0
Individual High Averages

Men 222.27 TYSON MCDANIEL 211.27 STEVE STEAD 209.41 RICK GARBIN
Women 179.37 PATTY MCDANIEL 177.88 BRENNAN HOPPER 170.18 SHAWNEE JACKSON

Last Week's Top Game Scores

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RANDY 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIMMY CHAPMAN 183 33 1650 9 211 570 0 0
LOGAN DAY bk176 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB GRIFFEL 197 20 2369 12 247 679 0 0
RICK HERRERA 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL HOESING 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN HOUSEHOLDER bk119 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JAMES JETT bk164 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY KIDD 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENNETH MEECE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MORGAN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE ORBAN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARL PAINTER bk129 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE ROHLFING 128 82 384 3 179 384 0 0
LYNDELL ROTH 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL SCHERER 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRED SNYDER bk121 89 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB VERCOGLIO 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TAMMIE HAMMANN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY KECK 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY MEECE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
TINA MEECE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON MUIR 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY ROUSE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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